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Heston Sports Hall New Court Price List 2013

Astro & 3-G Pitch

Standard Rate

Discount Rate

10 Sessions

10 Sessions

Normal Discount
3G Pitch (weekdays) £42.50 £37.20 £425.00 £372.00
3G Pitch (weekends) £30.00 £26.25 £300.00 £262.50
Sand Based 7 a side pitch £50.00 £43.75 £500.00 £437.50
Sand Based 5 a side pitch £27.00 £23.60 £270.00 £236.00
Sand Based 7 a side pitch (Under 16s) £35.00 £30.60 £350.00 £306.00
Sand Based 5 a side pitch (Under 165) £22.00 £19.25 £220.00 £192.50
Grass Pitch
11 a side pitch £22.50 £19.70 £225.00 £197.00

All rates are per hour
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